Apothecaries Sundries Mfg. Co.
FIRM LOCK PLATES
DHS/DCS Screw
Thread diameter: 12.5mm
Thread length: 22.0mm
Shaft diameter: 8.0mm
Stainless Steel
Length
Titanium
Item Code Item Code
108.050 50mm 108T.050
108.055 55mm 108T.055
108.060 60mm 108T.060
108.065 65mm 108T.065
108.070 70mm 108T.070
108.075 75mm 108T.075
108.080 80mm 108T.080
108.085 85mm 108T.085
108.090 90mm 108T.090
108.095 95mm 108T.095
108.100 100mm 108T.100
108.105 105mm 108T.105
108.110 110mm 108T.110
108.115 115mm 108T.115
108.120 120mm 108T.120
108.125 125mm 108T.125
108.130 130mm 108T.130
108.135 135mm 108T.135
108.140 140mm 108T.140
108.145 145mm 108T.145
Sizes not listed above can also be produced on request.